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NO.44506/CS S-2/2024/CSS Dated: 27.08.2025
NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that the result of IV Semester M Sc. Degree in
the Faculty of Science, Branch: Microbiology, Biotechnology, Biochemistry
& Biophysics (2023 - 2025 batch Regular) Examinations of the School of
Biosciences under the Credit and Semester System held in August 2025 is published on
27.08.2025

Applications for revaluation of answer scripts can be submitted online through
Department Management System (DMS) Portal (http://dms.mgu.ac.in/gs/) by paying the required
fee of Rs.460/- (Rupees Four Hundred and Sixty Only) per paper along with an application fee of
Rs.50/- ( Rupees Fifty Only) on or before 11.09.2025

Applications for scrutiny of answer scripts can be submitted online through Department
Management System (DMS) Portal (http://dms.mgu.ac.in/gs/) by paying the required fee of
Rs.200/- (Rupees Two hundred Only ) per paper along with an application fee of Rs.50/-( Rupees
Fifty Only) on or before 11.09.2025

Dr. SREEJIT CM
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Copy to:

The Director, School of Biosciences
PSto V.C

PAto CE
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Academic Year 2023

Reg. No BSM21C55 BSM21C56 BSM21C57 BSM21E67 BSM21E69 SGPA GRADE CGPA Grade
032301 B Plus A Only 0 B Plus A Only 8.32 - A only 7.88 B plus
032302 A Only A Plus A Plus A Only A Plus 8.68 A only 8.56 A only
032303 B Plus B Plus A Plus B Plus A Plus 7.95 B plus 7.83 B plus
032304 A Plus A Plus 0 A Plus A Plus 9.32 1 A plus 8.70 " A only
032305 A Plus A Plus 0 A Plus A Plus 9.32 A plus ' 884 A only
032306 B Plus B Plus 0 B Plus A Only 8.11 A only 7.73 B plus
032307 F A Only A Plus C A Only 0.00 F - " F

032308 A Only A Only 0 ' A Only A Plus " 879 A only - F

032309 B Plus A Only A Plus A Only . A Only 8.16 A only 7.85 B plus
032310 B Plus B Plus A Plus B Only "3 A Only 7.63 B plus 7.38 B plus
032311 v A Plus A Only A Plus A Only A Plus 8.63 A only ' 831 A only
032312 B Plus A Only A Plus B Only B Plus 7.68 B plus 7.33 B plus

' 032313 B Only A Only 0 B Only A Plus 8.16 A only 7.55 B plus ,

BSM21C55:Agricultural Microbiology(Core Course-3 Credits)

BSM21C56:Lab Course 7 (Microbiology)(Core Course-4 Credits)

BSM21C57:Major Research Project (Core Course-6 Credits)

BSM21E67:Advanced Techniques in Diagnostic Microbiology(Elective Course-3 Credits)

BSM21E69:Good Laboratory Practices(Elective Course-3 Credits)

Dr. SREEJIT C M

Controller of Examinations
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Reg. No
032314
032315
032316
032317
032318
032319
032320
032321
032322
032323

032325

BSM21C54

A Plus

0

BSM21C80
B Plus
B Only
B Only
B Only
A Plus
A Plus
A Plus

C
B Plus
B Only

A Only

BSM21C81
A Only
B Plus
A Only
A Only

0
A Plus
A Plus
A Only
A Plus
A Only

' A Only

BSM21C54:Major Research Project(Core Course-7 Credits)

BSM21C80:Plant Biotechnology(Core Course-3 Credits)

BSM21C81:Laboratory Course 7 (Biotechnology)(Core Course-3 Credits)

BSM21E62:Environment Biotechnology(Elective Course-3 Credits)

Academic Year 2023

BSM21E62

A Only

A Only
B Only
A Plus
A Plus

A Plus

A Only
A Only

A Only

BSM21E67:Advanced Techniques in Diagnostic Microbiology(Elective Course-3 Credits)

BSM21E68:Radiation Biophysics(Elective Course-3 Credits)

BSM21E69:Good Laboratory Practices(Elective Course-3 Credits)

BSM21E67

B Plus

BSM21E68

A Plus

BSM21E69

A Only

A Only
B Plus
A Plus
A Plus
A Plus
B Only
A Only
A Only

A Only

SGPA

8.21

8.26

8.42

7.58

9.53

9.37

9.37

7.11

8.74

8.42

8.74

GRADE

A only
A only
A only
B plus
A plus
A plus
A plus
B plus
A only
A only

A only

CGPA

8.21

7.81

7.25

8.68

8.81

8.81

6.68

7.56

7.51

7.65

Grade
! A only
F
B plus
B plus
A only
A only
A only
B only

B plus

B plus

B plus

Dr. SREEJIT C M

Controller of Examinations



Cat 8

Reg. No
032326
032327
032328
032329
032330
032331
032332
032333

032334

BSM21C51:Plant Biochemistry(Core Course-3 Credits)

BSM21C51
B Only
B Plus
B Plus
B Plus
B Only
A Only
B Only
B Plus

B Plus

’

BSM21C52
A Plus
A Plus
A Only
A Only
A Only
A Plus
A Only
B Plus

A Only

Academic Year 2023

BSM21C53 BSM21E62 BSM21E67
A Plus
0 A Only

A Plus B Plus

0 B Plus

BSM21C52:Lab Course 7 (Biochemistry)(Core Course-4 Credits)

BSM21C53:Major Research Project(Core Course-6 Credits)

BSM21E62:Environment Biotechnology(Elective Course-3 Credits)

BSM21E67:Advanced Techniques in Diagnostic Microbiology(Elective Course-3 Credits)

BSM21E69 :Good Laboratory Practices(Elective Course-3 Credits)

BSM21E70 :Health and Nutrition(Elective Course-3 Credits)

BSM21E69

A Only
A Only
A Only
B Plus
A Plus
A Plus
A Only
B Plus

B Plus

BSM21E70

B Plus

B Plus
B Plus
A Only

B Plus

A Only

SGPA

8.05

8.68

8.00

8.16

8.32

9.00

7.84

7.95

8.32

GRADE

A only
A only
A only
A only
A only
A plus
B plus
B plus

A only

CGPA

7.33
7.66
7.40
,7.61
7.38
8.55
7.01
7.46

7.35

Grade
B plus
B plus
B plus
B plus
B plus
A only
B plus
B plus

B plus

Dr. SREEJIT C M

Controller of Examinations
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Academic Year 2023

Reg. No BSM21C58 BSM21C59 BSM21C60 BSM21E67 BSM21E68
032324 A plus 0 0 A plus A plus
032335 A plus 0 ' 0 B plus A plus

BSM21C58:Biophysical Chemistry(Core Course-3 Credits)

BSM21C59:Laboratory Course 7 (Biophysics)(Core Course-3 Credits)

BSM21C60:Major Research Project(Core Course-7 Credits)

BSM21E67:Advanced Techniques in Diagnostic Microbiology(Elective Course-3 Credits)

BSM21E68:Radiation Biophysics(Elective Course-3 Credits)

SGPA

9.53

9.21

L

GRADE
A plus

A plus

CGPA Grade
8.35 A only
7.74 B plus

Dr. SREEJIT C M

Controller of Examinations



